Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM (PATENTS OF					
Please record the attached document.						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						
A. Name of conveying party: Xuelue QIAN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party:	ng party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: SHANGHAI FUBO EP EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. B ROOM, FLOOR 3, BUILDING 3, NO. 1151, LIANXI ROAD, PUDONG DISTRICT, SHANGHAI 201204 CHINA				
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	ı	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No				
Assignment Security Agreement Other	Merger Change of Name					
B. Execution Date: March 11,	2013					
4. A. Patent Application No. 13/82	3,948	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
C. Title of Application: <u>ENERGY-SAVING ELECTROSTATIC DUST COLLECTOR</u>						
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be ma	correspondence iled:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: Gang Luo		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.				
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787		Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: March 15, 2013 Gang Luo Registration No. 50,559 Jason A. Smith Registration No. 60,574						

PATENT

REEL: 030046 FRAME: 0622

ASSIGNMENT

			WODIGHTENAT		
4.4	Insert	(1)	Xuelue QIAN (5)		
(1-6)	Name(s)	(2)	(6)		
	of Inventor(s)	(3) (4)	(7)		
		(4)	(6)		
	Y	each o	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable file undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, to	consideration paid transfer and set ove	
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SHANGHAI FUBO EP EQUIPMENT CO., LTD		
(10) Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	B Room, Floor 3, Building 3 No. 1151, Lianxi Road Pud Shanghai 201204 China	7		
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignes) and Assignes's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and release application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as			
(11)	Insert	(11)	ENERGY-SAVING DUST COLLECTOR		
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign				
	Application Number	(Attom	cy Docket No.	,	
	-	•	ch the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United	States of America	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing	on even	date herewith or	Diama of Mileston	
1/	of Application	(12)			
		OΠ			
(13)	Alternative	(13) Numbe	U.S. application Serial		
	Identification for	MUMILIE			
	filed applications	filed			
claims or reoxamin Patents o full right and agree	3) Each undersigned agree provisions of the internation of the internation of the internation of the internation agree atlon a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authof the United States resulting to convey the entire interests that this assignment is big 5) Each undersigned herei	es to execu- mal Conve- to to perfor- to States perfor- ed States per prizes and a from anid therein ass ding on hi overants the	cof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to evidence and going forward with such interference, to all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in contion for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. In all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm in attent to the Assignee. The commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue are application(s) to the suid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and coverigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in command his heirs, successors, assigns and logal representatives, at firm of Oliff & Berringe, Plc the power to insect on this assignment any in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark (onnection with oy relsauc or ny and all Leiters mants that he has anfilot herewith,	
1	in witness whereof, execut	ed by the i	indersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s),		
Date 2	2013.3.11		_ Inventor Signature XUP [W D] our .	(SEAL)	
Date			f		
Date					
Date _					
ate _		,,,			
ate _					
)ato		•			
ate					
T neither,	his assignment should profe then it should be signed bef	rably be si bre at least	gned before; (a) a Notery Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outsi two witnesses who also sign hore;		
	2013.3.1		Ho Jak Cak		
ale :	2013.11				
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Witness Is All Ju		

PATENT ...

REEL: 030046 FRAME: 0623